1
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
EXOLIGHT™ Linear Illuminator
MetaBright™ Series
The Metaphase Exolight™ is the most efficient and economical LED replacement technology available for the fluorescent tube. The
Metaphase Exolight™ is best applied where a highly intense, yet widely diffused light beam is required. Metaphase’s own patent-pend-
ing isotropic plastic micro-lens diffusers shape the isotropic illumination unique to the ExoLight™. Isotropic lensing produces extremely
even illumination and minimizes specular reflection (hot spots/glare) inherent with LEDs. The Exolight™ is "tube-like"in form and mimics

custom order options
5
MODEL NUMBER KEY
MODEL - LENS LENGTH - COLOR/
WAVELENGTH - OPTION 1 - OPTION 2
ISO - - - -
2 in (5 cm) up to 119 in (302 cm)
[see page 2 chart for more info.]
W (White 6000K) 24 (VDC)
U (ULC-2 Interface)
KEY (�Keyence Controller
Compatible)
ILD (In Line Dimmer)
ILS (�In Line Strobe) (trigger
information required)
Blank - (�10ft. cable with flying
leads)
T - (M12 quick disconnect)
   N/A for RGB and RGBIR
TRG - (�PNP/NPN On/Off feature)*
P - �Polarizer lens
(Available for all configurations)
XXX -  Customizable Per Order
R (Red 630 nm)
G (Green 530 nm)
B (Blue 470 nm)
IR (Infrared 850 nm)
UVL
(Ultra Violet Long 395 nm)
UVS
(Ultra Violet Short 365 nm)
RGB
RGBIR
Sample Model Number: ISO-53-W-24
*TRG (Internal Trigger feature)
The Trigger feature consists of two additional leads from the Exolight™. One lead is for a user provided NPN controlled input and a second lead for a
PNP contolled input. The following chart describes the circuit operation:
Condition NPN Input Lead PNP Input Lead Result
NPN mode <.9VDC N/A (float) Enables Light
PNP mode N/A (float) >2.5VDC Enables Light
No Inputs No Connection No Connection Light is Disabled
Note: �When the Light is Enabled it is controlled by the 0-10VDC Intensity Control. For maximum intensity, tie the 0-10VDC Intensity
Control line to +24 VDC and connect the Signal Ground line to 24V RTN.
6
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Metaphase will repair or replace, without charge, f.o.b. shipping point, any parts proven to Metaphase’s satisfaction and upon
Metaphase’s examination to have been defective in material or workmanship when furnished to the original purchaser. Deterioration or
wear caused by abuse, maintenance neglect, improper use, abrasive action or excessive heat shall not constitute defects. Equipment
and accessories not of Metaphase’s manufacture are warranted only to the extent that they are warranted by the manufacturers, and
this warranty is applicable only if the defect was the result of normal use, application and service, and is void if the product or any part
hereof was tampered with, repaired or altered by any person other than the factory or authorized repair station.
COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION
Contact your Metaphase Lighting Technologies representative at 215-639-8699 or your local representative for additional details,
options and customizations.
COMPLIANCE
DIMMING CONTROLLERS
ILD-35-24-L
Analog power dimming for use